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Anlage
St. Christina, 88212 Ravensburg

Sportwart/in
Maigler, Barbara
T 01738583339 maiglerbarbara@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Parcelli, Leonard
T 0176 72427770 partschelli@gmail.com
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Junioren U18 1

MF: Michel Morgenbesser
m 0172 5953030; thorsten.neukamm@gmx.de
Junioren U18 2
MF: Sergej Schwarz
m 0176 60007818; schwarztennis@googlemail.com
Junioren U18 3
MF: Philip Grindler
m 075122728

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

A W N

Berens, Nick
Morgenbesser, Michel
Walter, Vincent

Hausy, David

(SG mit TC Bad Schussenried )
Brunner, Lorenz (AUT A/D)
Brunner, Lukas (AUT A/D)
Schwarz, Leon
Morgenbesser, Felix
Bernauer, Janek

Konig, Malte

Blagojevic, Marina (BIH*)
Blagojevic, Stefan
Brutscher, Batu

Grundler, Philip

Sprung, Jule

Keck, Lili Marie

Bischoff, Maximilian
Seeger, Fabian

Prall, Emilian

Kutz, Lucian

Ginzel, Jakob

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10653467
10752934
10755215
10651893

10757765
10757764
11150137
11300751
10905044
11302107
20659289
10826916
10834935
10832435
20813767
20963710
11087639
10909328
10842176
11305191
11207535

LK

LK4,0
LK6,0
LK8,0
LK9,0

LK12,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

22 loakeimidou, Lili (GRE A/D)
23 Jehle, Linus

24 Huber, Adrian Konstantin
25 Stohr, Sander

26 Lang, Hugo

27 llyina, Arina

28 Heinzelmann, Laurin

29 Kutz, Amelia

30 ROmpp, Jaron

31 Reimers, Tom

32 Wellmann, Lorenz

33 Reimers, Lars

34 Zlate-Podani, Erik

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20662179
10912405
10834946
10752175
10661624
20965070
11097839
21060580
11214396
10922004
11214790
11214789
11307686

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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